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Espressif Systems

Designer

Reviewer

Approver

Material

Scale

Unit

Part No.

Size

Tolerance Unless Otherwise Specified

0<L≤3

3<L≤6

6<L≤16

16<L≤30

30<L≤120 +/-0.1

+/-0.1

+/-0.05

+/-0.05

+/-0.05

A4

mm

8:1

磷铜

***

***

***

***

Angles

+/-2°

Rev.

A

DateRevision Note

Revision History

Designer Approver

First release 2020-02-25 *** ***

技术要求：

1. 成品表面清洁无划痕，杂质和油污。
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